
School Name Title Email Phone
Central Crossing High School Christopher Williams College Advising Manager cwilliams@iknowican.org

Grove City High School TJ Klopfstein College Advising Manager tklopfstein@iknowican.org

Kelsey Tschanen College Advising Manager ktschanen@iknowican.org 614-636-2763

Sara Stacy College Success Coach sstacy@iknowican.org 614-407-6152

Jennifer Trimmer College Advising Manager jtrimmer@iknowican.org 614-636-2939

Anna Bassett College Success Coach abassett@iknowican.org 614-733-4281
Westland High School

Franklin Heights High School
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